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CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE PISTA INFANTILS I ALEVINS - MATARÓ    
DATA: 08.05.2021   
 

                       
      RESULTATS ELIMINACIÓ 

 
        CADET FEMENÍ 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    23   PAREJA,CITLALI       F-CAD  TOT NET - TERRASSA C 
    2    25   SANCHEZ,IRUNE        F-CAD  COSTA BRAVA MEDITERR 
    3    24   PIÑOL,MAR            F-CAD  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE 
    4    21   GOMEZ,GISELA         F-CAD  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACI 
    5    22   MARTOS,RAQUEL        F-CAD  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE 
 
 
        CADET MASCULÍ 
 
  Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    13   PLANA,LLUC           CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
    2    20   ZAFRA,MARC           CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
    3    12   PARETA,ROGER         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
    4     4   CANO,GERARD          CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
    5    27   VILADRICH,IVAN       CADET  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE 
    6    16   SEGURA,IVAN          CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
    7     5   GARMENDIA,ADRIÀ      CADET  UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS  
    8    10   ORTEGA,SERGIO        CADET  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACI 
    9    19   VAYREDA,MARIAN       CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
   10     1   AGUILÓ,NIL           CADET  UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS  
   11    14   ROVIRA,IVAN          CADET  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE 
   12    11   PALLARES,SIRO        CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
   13     2   ALVARO,MARC          CADET  MATARO. ESPORT CICLI 
   14     9   OLVERA,LUCAS         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
   15    17   SERRA,FERRAN         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
   16     8   MORILLAS,NEO         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
   17    18   TIMONEDA,BIEL        CADET  PERFORMANCE TRACK CY 
   18     3   BARTRINA,JAN         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
   19     7   GOZALBO,MARTI        CADET  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB 
   20     6   GOMEZ,ALEX           CADET  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACI 
   21    15   SASTRE,POL           CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA 
 

 

      RESULTATS SCRATX 
 

        CADET FEMENÍ 
 

  Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat              
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    23   PAREJA,CITLALI       F-CAD  TOT NET - TERRASSA C   
    2    25   SANCHEZ,IRUNE        F-CAD  COSTA BRAVA MEDITERR   
    3    24   PIÑOL,MAR            F-CAD  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE   
    4    22   MARTOS,RAQUEL        F-CAD  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE   
    5    21   GOMEZ,GISELA         F-CAD  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACI   
 
 

 

 

 



 

2 de 2 

RESULTATS SCRATX 
        CADET MASCULÍ 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat             
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    12   PARETA,ROGER         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
    2    27   VILADRICH,IVAN       CADET  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE   
    3    14   ROVIRA,IVAN          CADET  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE   
    4    20   ZAFRA,MARC           CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
    5    19   VAYREDA,MARIAN       CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
    6     5   GARMENDIA,ADRIÀ      CADET  UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS    
    7     8   MORILLAS,NEO         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
    8    17   SERRA,FERRAN         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
    9     7   GOZALBO,MARTI        CADET  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB   
   10     4   CANO,GERARD          CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   11    10   ORTEGA,SERGIO        CADET  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACI   
   12     9   OLVERA,LUCAS         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   13     1   AGUILÓ,NIL           CADET  UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS    
   14    11   PALLARES,SIRO        CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   15     3   BARTRINA,JAN         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   16    16   SEGURA,IVAN          CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   17     6   GOMEZ,ALEX           CADET  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACI   
   18    13   PLANA,LLUC           CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   19    18   TIMONEDA,BIEL        CADET  PERFORMANCE TRACK CY   
   20    15   SASTRE,POL           CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   21     2   ALVARO,MARC          CADET  MATARO. ESPORT CICLI   
 
 

RESULTATS PUNTUACIÓ 
        CADET FEMENÍ 
    
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat             Punts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    23   PAREJA,CITLALI       F-CAD  TOT NET - TERRASSA C     8 
    2    25   SANCHEZ,IRUNE        F-CAD  COSTA BRAVA MEDITERR     8 
    3    21   GOMEZ,GISELA         F-CAD  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACI     4 
    4    22   MARTOS,RAQUEL        F-CAD  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE     2 
    5    24   PIÑOL,MAR            F-CAD  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE      
 
 

RESULTATS TEMPO 
        CADET MASCULÍ 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat             Punts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    27   VILADRICH,IVAN       CADET  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE     7 
    2     5   GARMENDIA,ADRIÀ      CADET  UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS      5 
    3    20   ZAFRA,MARC           CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA     1 
    4    14   ROVIRA,IVAN          CADET  GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE   
    5    12   PARETA,ROGER         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
    6    10   ORTEGA,SERGIO        CADET  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACI   
    7    16   SEGURA,IVAN          CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
    8     4   CANO,GERARD          CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
    9    11   PALLARES,SIRO        CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   10    19   VAYREDA,MARIAN       CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   11     6   GOMEZ,ALEX           CADET  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACI   
   12    13   PLANA,LLUC           CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   13     3   BARTRINA,JAN         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA   
   14     9   OLVERA,LUCAS         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA    -17 
   15     1   AGUILÓ,NIL           CADET  UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS     -20 
   16     7   GOZALBO,MARTI        CADET  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB    -20 
   17     8   MORILLAS,NEO         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA    -20 
   18     2   ALVARO,MARC          CADET  MATARO. ESPORT CICLI    -40 
   19    15   SASTRE,POL           CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA    -40 
   20    18   TIMONEDA,BIEL        CADET  PERFORMANCE TRACK CY    -40 
   21    17   SERRA,FERRAN         CADET  PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA    -40 


